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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 CASAGRANDE Marc VIGIERS FRA 7,4 7

CASAGRANDE Logan MEDOC FRA 10,0 10 39
-

2 MASTANTUONO Henri VIGIERS FRA 4,5 4

BENWELL Harvey VIGIERS FRA 6,8 7 33
-

3 BOUCHER Stephane VIGIERS FRA 8,5 8

GRENIER Michel VIGIERS FRA 8,6 9 32
-

4 ROGER Sebastien CHIBERTA FRA 3,7 3

GUICHENDUCQ Marie CHIBERTA FRA 22,4 24 32
-

5 NICOLINI Eric VIGIERS FRA 7,0 7

BILLOT Hugues VIGIERS FRA 8,2 8 31
-

6 BARRAUD Philippe MARMANDE FRA 9,5 10

BLANCHARD Stéphane CASTELJALOUX FRA 15,3 16 30
-

7 GIPOULOU Alain VIGIERS FRA 6,4 6

PETIT Laurent CH. LES MERLES FRA 6,7 6 29
-

8 FERRAND Dominique VIGIERS FRA 8,9 9

CARRIERE Marie Franã§Oise VIGIERS FRA 32,0 35 28
-

9 CHADWICK Frédèric VIGIERS FRA 11,8 12

DIXON Peter VIGIERS FRA 13,1 13 27
-

10 BAAY Cees JR 12,8 13

ATTEMA Nico Johan VIGIERS FRA 15,1 16 27
-

11 PLASSE Jean-Jacques VIGIERS FRA 9,7 10

BILLOT Geoffroy VIGIERS FRA 34,0 37 26
-

12 VISSER-VAARTIES Anja VIGIERS FRA 15,3 17

DE KRIJGER-GUIS Marieke BARTHE FRA 19,7 21 26
-

13 POCHAT Eric TEYNAC FRA 10,3 10

PEN Arjen ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 14,2 15 26
-

14 GENEY Michel VIGIERS FRA 13,6 14

BELZUNCE Gérard VIGIERS FRA 15,0 16 25
-

15 LEYMEREGIE Jean Bernard VIGIERS FRA 18,7 20

MAZABREY Pierre VIGIERS FRA 19,2 20 25
-
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16 MAUDET Marc VIGIERS FRA 12,4 13

JOLIVET Jean-Marc VIGIERS FRA 16,4 17 25
-

17 POUZOU Jean-Jacques VIGIERS FRA 8,9 9

VELEAT Christian BRETAGNE FRA 10,2 10 25
-

18 BESANCON Michel CASTELJALOUX FRA 7,9 8

TREMOUILHE Jean CASTELJALOUX FRA 12,2 12 25
-

19 GUIRAUD Frã©Dã©Ric VIGIERS FRA 9,7 10

PARQUIER Alain VIGIERS FRA 19,6 21 24
-

20 BROSSE Damien VIGIERS FRA 10,7 11

BROSSE-GIRAUDEL Aurore VIGIERS FRA 21,5 23 24
-

21 MONCAPJUZAN Denis MARMANDE FRA PRO 0

DE MARCO Pascal ALBRET FRA 24,7 26 23
-

22 BARETS Anne-Claire SABLES D'OLONNE FRA 13,8 15

BARETS Sylvie AMRISPORTS FRA 15,8 17 23
-

23 MARTIN Edwin VIGIERS FRA 19,0 20

SPANGLER Nancy VIGIERS FRA 20,3 22 23
-

24 BORIE Jean-Louis VIGIERS FRA 11,0 11

CHATAIGNIER Jean-Robert VIGIERS FRA 31,0 33 21
-

25 HARTEVELD Hans VIGIERS FRA 14,2 15

HARTEVELD Lucia VIGIERS FRA 17,8 19 21
-

26 VALLET Denis VIGIERS FRA 15,6 16

VALLET Blanche VIGIERS FRA 16,4 18 21
-

27 LALLE Daniel VIGIERS FRA 12,9 13

VIGNE Michel VIGIERS FRA 16,4 17 20
-

28 OSSARD Jean VIGIERS FRA 18,5 19

LABROUSSE Angelo VIGIERS FRA 35,5 38 19
-

29 LETOCART Claude VIGIERS FRA 11,3 12

LETOCART Catherine VIGIERS FRA 15,7 17 19
-

30 MALLET Claude VIGIERS FRA 21,8 23

PEYRAT Martine VIGIERS FRA 24,4 27 19
-

31 MAZE Jean Luc VIGIERS FRA 18,5 19

MAZE Arthur VIGIERS FRA 20,0 21 19
-

32 RINGWOOD Roger VIGIERS FRA 19,0 20

RINGWOOD Jilly VIGIERS FRA 20,0 22 19
-

33 ONILLON Stephane VIGIERS FRA 19,9 21

ONILLON Matthieu VIGIERS FRA 54 39 19
-

34 FROUIN Sebastien VIGIERS FRA 18,1 19

FROUIN Teo VIGIERS FRA 54 39 18
-

35 MONGUILLOT Michel CASTELJALOUX FRA 16,8 18

PAULIARD Jean-Luc ALBRET FRA 22,8 24 18
-
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36 DOLOY Nicolas CH. LES MERLES FRA 24,8 26

BLANCHET Damien CH. LES MERLES FRA 25,6 27 18
-

37 MASTANTUONO Fabienne VIGIERS FRA 12,9 14

JIMBERT Elisabeth VIGIERS FRA 20,2 22 18
-

38 GAUDINAT Robin VIGIERS FRA 13,6 14

GAUDINAT Isabelle VIGIERS FRA 30,9 33 18
-

39 POMMERET Denis VIGIERS FRA 16,3 17

GONCALVES-ROQUE Elie VIGIERS FRA 19,6 21 17
-

40 TRACARD Claude VIGIERS FRA 19,8 21

USSEL Marc VIGIERS FRA 22,6 24 17
-

41 GAUTHIER Frederic VIGIERS FRA 11,9 12

GAUTHIER Maite VIGIERS FRA 54 39 16
-

42 ANDRIVET Helen VIGIERS FRA 18,6 20

GUIS Sonja VIGIERS FRA 22,0 24 16
-

43 GUIS Ian VIGIERS FRA 23,3 25

MOLENAAR Hans 25,6 27 15
-

44 EL SHALAKANI Maryse VIGIERS FRA 20,3 22

JIMBERT Gerard VIGIERS FRA 22,9 24 15
-

45 DUCAMIN Jean Pierre VIGIERS FRA 18,3 19

PEYRAT Jean-Daniel VIGIERS FRA 22,6 24 15
-

46 RUPP Paul TEYNAC FRA 25,6 27

KRUMHORN David VIGIERS FRA 32,0 34 13
-

47 LALAUZE Marie VIGIERS FRA 18,9 21

LALAUZE André VIGIERS FRA 21,3 23 13
-

48 LEYX Camille VIGIERS FRA 30,5 33

LEYX Nicolas VIGIERS FRA 54 39 9
-

49 BLATTLER Dominique CHIBERTA FRA 12,4 14

GUICHAOUA Corinne CHIBERTA FRA 29,0 31 9
-

50 DUCOURNAU Dominic VIGIERS FRA 20,3 21

DUCOURNAU Christine VIGIERS FRA 37 39 9
-

51 VEZY Julien NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 42 39

PLISSARD Vincent CH. LES MERLES FRA 54 39 ---
-

52 PILORGET Max NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 54 39

MAC DONALD Robbie PESSAC FRA 54 39 ---
-

53 DESARNAUD Laurent CITE VERTE FRA 54 39

ALOY Nicolas NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 54 39 ---
-

54 PLESSIS Cedric LACANAU FRA 13,3 14

LEROY Vincent CAP ESTEREL FRA 54 39 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 CASAGRANDE Marc VIGIERS FRA 7,4 7

CASAGRANDE Logan MEDOC FRA 10,0 10 48
-

2 PLASSE Jean-Jacques VIGIERS FRA 9,7 10

BILLOT Geoffroy VIGIERS FRA 34,0 37 48
-

3 FERRAND Dominique VIGIERS FRA 8,9 9

CARRIERE Marie Franã§Oise VIGIERS FRA 32,0 35 47
-

4 ONILLON Stephane VIGIERS FRA 19,9 21

ONILLON Matthieu VIGIERS FRA 54 39 46
-

5 LEYMEREGIE Jean Bernard VIGIERS FRA 18,7 20

MAZABREY Pierre VIGIERS FRA 19,2 20 45
-

6 OSSARD Jean VIGIERS FRA 18,5 19

LABROUSSE Angelo VIGIERS FRA 35,5 38 45
-

7 VISSER-VAARTIES Anja VIGIERS FRA 15,3 17

DE KRIJGER-GUIS Marieke BARTHE FRA 19,7 21 44
-

8 MARTIN Edwin VIGIERS FRA 19,0 20

SPANGLER Nancy VIGIERS FRA 20,3 22 44
-

9 BORIE Jean-Louis VIGIERS FRA 11,0 11

CHATAIGNIER Jean-Robert VIGIERS FRA 31,0 33 44
-

10 FROUIN Sebastien VIGIERS FRA 18,1 19

FROUIN Teo VIGIERS FRA 54 39 43
-

11 MALLET Claude VIGIERS FRA 21,8 23

PEYRAT Martine VIGIERS FRA 24,4 27 43
-

12 RUPP Paul TEYNAC FRA 25,6 27

KRUMHORN David VIGIERS FRA 32,0 34 42
-

13 BAAY Cees JR 12,8 13

ATTEMA Nico Johan VIGIERS FRA 15,1 16 42
-

14 DOLOY Nicolas CH. LES MERLES FRA 24,8 26

BLANCHET Damien CH. LES MERLES FRA 25,6 27 42
-

15 BROSSE Damien VIGIERS FRA 10,7 11

BROSSE-GIRAUDEL Aurore VIGIERS FRA 21,5 23 42
-
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16 LEYX Camille VIGIERS FRA 30,5 33

LEYX Nicolas VIGIERS FRA 54 39 42
-

17 BARRAUD Philippe MARMANDE FRA 9,5 10

BLANCHARD Stéphane CASTELJALOUX FRA 15,3 16 42
-

18 MAUDET Marc VIGIERS FRA 12,4 13

JOLIVET Jean-Marc VIGIERS FRA 16,4 17 42
-

19 GUIRAUD Frã©Dã©Ric VIGIERS FRA 9,7 10

PARQUIER Alain VIGIERS FRA 19,6 21 41
-

20 BOUCHER Stephane VIGIERS FRA 8,5 8

GRENIER Michel VIGIERS FRA 8,6 9 41
-

21 GENEY Michel VIGIERS FRA 13,6 14

BELZUNCE Gérard VIGIERS FRA 15,0 16 40
-

22 MASTANTUONO Henri VIGIERS FRA 4,5 4

BENWELL Harvey VIGIERS FRA 6,8 7 40
-

23 MONGUILLOT Michel CASTELJALOUX FRA 16,8 18

PAULIARD Jean-Luc ALBRET FRA 22,8 24 40
-

24 RINGWOOD Roger VIGIERS FRA 19,0 20

RINGWOOD Jilly VIGIERS FRA 20,0 22 40
-

25 ANDRIVET Helen VIGIERS FRA 18,6 20

GUIS Sonja VIGIERS FRA 22,0 24 40
-

26 CHADWICK Frédèric VIGIERS FRA 11,8 12

DIXON Peter VIGIERS FRA 13,1 13 39
-

27 GUIS Ian VIGIERS FRA 23,3 25

MOLENAAR Hans 25,6 27 39
-

28 NICOLINI Eric VIGIERS FRA 7,0 7

BILLOT Hugues VIGIERS FRA 8,2 8 39
-

29 TRACARD Claude VIGIERS FRA 19,8 21

USSEL Marc VIGIERS FRA 22,6 24 39
-

30 POCHAT Eric TEYNAC FRA 10,3 10

PEN Arjen ST EMILIONNAIS FRA 14,2 15 39
-

31 GAUDINAT Robin VIGIERS FRA 13,6 14

GAUDINAT Isabelle VIGIERS FRA 30,9 33 39
-

32 ROGER Sebastien CHIBERTA FRA 3,7 3

GUICHENDUCQ Marie CHIBERTA FRA 22,4 24 39
-

33 MONCAPJUZAN Denis MARMANDE FRA PRO 0

DE MARCO Pascal ALBRET FRA 24,7 26 38
-

34 HARTEVELD Hans VIGIERS FRA 14,2 15

HARTEVELD Lucia VIGIERS FRA 17,8 19 38
-

35 BARETS Anne-Claire SABLES D'OLONNE FRA 13,8 15

BARETS Sylvie AMRISPORTS FRA 15,8 17 38
-
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36 MAZE Jean Luc VIGIERS FRA 18,5 19

MAZE Arthur VIGIERS FRA 20,0 21 37
-

37 EL SHALAKANI Maryse VIGIERS FRA 20,3 22

JIMBERT Gerard VIGIERS FRA 22,9 24 37
-

38 VALLET Denis VIGIERS FRA 15,6 16

VALLET Blanche VIGIERS FRA 16,4 18 37
-

39 LALLE Daniel VIGIERS FRA 12,9 13

VIGNE Michel VIGIERS FRA 16,4 17 36
-

40 GAUTHIER Frederic VIGIERS FRA 11,9 12

GAUTHIER Maite VIGIERS FRA 54 39 35
-

41 MASTANTUONO Fabienne VIGIERS FRA 12,9 14

JIMBERT Elisabeth VIGIERS FRA 20,2 22 35
-

42 GIPOULOU Alain VIGIERS FRA 6,4 6

PETIT Laurent CH. LES MERLES FRA 6,7 6 35
-

43 DUCAMIN Jean Pierre VIGIERS FRA 18,3 19

PEYRAT Jean-Daniel VIGIERS FRA 22,6 24 35
-

44 POUZOU Jean-Jacques VIGIERS FRA 8,9 9

VELEAT Christian BRETAGNE FRA 10,2 10 35
-

45 POMMERET Denis VIGIERS FRA 16,3 17

GONCALVES-ROQUE Elie VIGIERS FRA 19,6 21 34
-

46 LETOCART Claude VIGIERS FRA 11,3 12

LETOCART Catherine VIGIERS FRA 15,7 17 34
-

47 BESANCON Michel CASTELJALOUX FRA 7,9 8

TREMOUILHE Jean CASTELJALOUX FRA 12,2 12 34
-

48 DUCOURNAU Dominic VIGIERS FRA 20,3 21

DUCOURNAU Christine VIGIERS FRA 37 39 33
-

49 LALAUZE Marie VIGIERS FRA 18,9 21

LALAUZE André VIGIERS FRA 21,3 23 32
-

50 BLATTLER Dominique CHIBERTA FRA 12,4 14

GUICHAOUA Corinne CHIBERTA FRA 29,0 31 31
-

51 PLESSIS Cedric LACANAU FRA 13,3 14

LEROY Vincent CAP ESTEREL FRA 54 39 ---
-

52 VEZY Julien NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 42 39

PLISSARD Vincent CH. LES MERLES FRA 54 39 ---
-

53 PILORGET Max NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 54 39

MAC DONALD Robbie PESSAC FRA 54 39 ---
-

54 DESARNAUD Laurent CITE VERTE FRA 54 39

ALOY Nicolas NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 54 39 ---
-


